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1105042002
1105042007
1105042010
1105042012
1105042013
1105042014
1105042017
1105042018
1105042022
1105042023
1105042025
1105042027
1105042029
1105042033
1105042035
1105042036
1105042037
1105042038
1105042042
1205042001
1205042002
1205042003
1205042004
1205042005
1205042006
1205042007
1205042008
1205042009
1205042010
1205042011
1205042012
1205042013
1205042016
1205042017
1205042018
1205042019
1205042020
1205042021
1205042022
1205042023
1205042024

FiZiK DERSI 3. GRUP

EMRE SUYEK

MEHMET SERDAR KAYA
DAMLA NUR AKCA
GURKAN UNLU
ALPARSLAN KARATAS
ZEYNEP AYDIN

EROL YAGIZ DEMIREL
OZGE UYLAS

BUSRA TELLI

HASAN ANIL ASLAN
YASIN UNAL

BENGISU BAYRAKTAR
ALL OzZALP

OSMAN BAKI GIRGIN
BAHADIR COK

GURAY GUMUS

HASAN RUKAN DOGAN
ESIN GALIPOGLU
CAGLAR EVREN

EMRE EREN BERKYUREK
EFE BAHADIR YILDIRIM
YASEMIN AKBAS
AMINE ZELIHA KANDEMIR
OGUZHAN TUFEKGI
BATU OZKAHYA

AKGUL BETUL UZER
SULE OZTURK
NAGEHAN DOGAN
SERKAN ALP

BURCU KARAKAZIK
TUGGE NiLAY YANMAZ
BUSRA OKUDUCU
AHMET KUTAY OZTURK
KERIMGAGRI CENGIZHAN YEGIN
FIRAT KANGAL

RABIA AYDIN

BUSE CATALOLUK
SEDA AGIKALIN

MizZGIN ZEYDAN
BEYTULLAH BALCI
MEHMET BATUHAN BOYACIOGLU
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1205042025
1205042027
1205042028
1205042029
1205042030
1205042031
1205042032
1205042033
1205042035
1205042036
1205042038
1205042039
1205042040
1205042041
1205042042
1205042044
1205042047
1205042049

FiZiK DERSI 3. GRUP

KORAY POLAT

BUSRA ALTINTOP
GULEN KOSE
YUNUS EMRE KANAT
DILA COSMUS

GIZEM GURPINAR
OMER TURKMEN
AYSEGUL KOCA
MERT YUKSEL

ANIL 0ZGURSOY
DUYGU DURSUN
SEMANUR UCAL
GORKEM UNLU
HATICE SILA SOLMAZ
HILMI BAHADIR DEMIR
HALIL iBRAHIM SAG
YAGIZCAN BOZER
BERKAY CAGAN



