

FİZİK DERSİ 3. GRUP

1	1105042002	EMRE SÜYEK
2	1105042007	MEHMET SERDAR KAYA
3	1105042010	DAMLA NUR AKÇA
4	1105042012	GÜRKAN ÜNLÜ
5	1105042013	ALPARSLAN KARATAŞ
6	1105042014	ZEYNEP AYDIN
7	1105042017	EROL YAĞIZ DEMİREL
8	1105042018	ÖZGE UYLAŞ
9	1105042022	BÜŞRA TELLİ
10	1105042023	HASAN ANIL ASLAN
11	1105042025	YASİN ÜNAL
12	1105042027	BENGİSU BAYRAKTAR
13	1105042029	ALİ ÖZALP
14	1105042033	OSMAN BAKİ GİRGİN
15	1105042035	BAHADİR ÇOK
16	1105042036	GÜRDAY GÜMÜŞ
17	1105042037	HASAN RUKAN DOĞAN
18	1105042038	ESİN GALİPOĞLU
19	1105042042	ÇAĞLAR EVREN
20	1205042001	EMRE EREN BERKYÜREK
21	1205042002	EFE BAHADIR YILDIRIM
22	1205042003	YASEMİN AKBAŞ
23	1205042004	AMİNE ZELİHA KANDEMİR
24	1205042005	OĞUZHAN TÜFEKÇİ
25	1205042006	BATU ÖZKAHYA
26	1205042007	AKGÜL BETÜL ÜZER
27	1205042008	ŞULE ÖZTÜRK
28	1205042009	NAGEHAN DOĞAN
29	1205042010	SERKAN ALP
30	1205042011	BURCU KARAKAZIK
31	1205042012	TUĞÇE NİLAY YANMAZ
32	1205042013	BÜŞRA OKUDUCU
33	1205042016	AHMET KUTAY ÖZTÜRK
34	1205042017	KERİMÇAĞRI CENGİZHAN YEĞİN
35	1205042018	FIRAT KANGAL
36	1205042019	RABİA AYDIN
37	1205042020	BUSE ÇATALOLUK
38	1205042021	SEDA AÇIKALIN
39	1205042022	MİZGİN ZEYDAN
40	1205042023	BEYTULLAH BALCI
41	1205042024	MEHMET BATUHAN BOYACIOĞLU

FİZİK DERSİ 3. GRUP

42	1205042025	KORAY POLAT
43	1205042027	BÜŞRA ALTINTOP
44	1205042028	GÜLEN KÖSE
45	1205042029	YUNUS EMRE KANAT
46	1205042030	DİLA COŞMUŞ
47	1205042031	GİZEM GÜRPINAR
48	1205042032	ÖMER TÜRKMEN
49	1205042033	AYŞEGÜL KOCA
50	1205042035	MERT YÜKSEL
51	1205042036	ANIL ÖZGÜR SOY
52	1205042038	DUYGU DURSUN
53	1205042039	SEMANUR UÇAL
54	1205042040	GÖRKEM ÜNLÜ
55	1205042041	HATİCE SİLA SOLMAZ
56	1205042042	HİLMİ BAHADIR DEMİR
57	1205042044	HALİL İBRAHİM SAĞ
58	1205042047	YAĞIZCAN BOZER
59	1205042049	BERKAY ÇAĞAN